
Water, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer

Parking Access: Front
Add. Parking Avail., Open, Garage; Single

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 13' X 16'6 Bsmt Bedroom 10' X 10'9 X
Main F. Dining 14 ' X 10'3 Bsmt Bedroom 10' X 11'5 X
Main F. Kitchen 14'5 X 10'6 X X
Main F. Bedroom 10 ' X 8'2 X X
Main F. Bedroom 13 ' X 10'3 X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 12'1 X 10'2 X X
Bsmt Living Room 17'2 X 15'6 X X
Bsmt Kitchen 9 ' X 13'3 X X
Bsmt Laundry 4'6 X 7'5 X
Bsmt Den 10 ' X 12'2 X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 07-Nov-14 2:18 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Gary G

Sutton Grp West Coast (VanCam)
Phone: 604 322-3000   Cell: 604 562-8333

Email:  garyg@sutton.com
Website: www.propertystation.ca

MLS# F1425279Surrey, Bear Creek Green Timbers Residential Detached

13885 88TH AV, V3W 3L3 Active

 

List Price: $390,000

Complex/Subdiv: Bear Creek Park
PID: 010-223-614Bedrooms: Frontage: 66.00 ft 5

House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 109 3
Full Baths: 3 Approx Yr Blt: 1956Lot Area SqFt: 7167.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 58Rear Yard Exp: N 0

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $2,856 (2014)
Flood Plain: Zoning: RS1

View: Y - Bear Creek Park
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: Basement Entry Total Parking: 4 Covered Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl

Dist to School Bus: 5Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 1
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Partly Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Hardwood, Wall/Wall/Mixed Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Natural Gas
No. of Fireplaces: 2 Property Disclosure: N - Foreclosure, Never Lived in Home
Fireplace Fuel: Wood Out Buildings: /Garage Sz: 12' x 15'
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s), Fenced Yard
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL 16862, LT 19, LD 36, SEC 33, TWP 2, PART SW 1/4, EXCEPT PLAN REF LMP6193
Amenities:
Site Influences: Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Central Location
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,100 Total # Rooms: 12 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

2Finished Floor Up SqFt: 0 # Kitchens: 2  3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F. 
Finished Floor Down: 1,100 Finished Levels: 2 3  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 8 ' 4  0
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Full 5  2,200

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: Unauthorized Suite 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  2,200

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX 2000 Realty

Sitting on a fully fenced approx. 7200 Sq. Ft. Lot is this large 5 Bedroom + Den, basement home! Newer, large homes surround this 
property. Basement bathroom & a few rooms have been upgraded. New windows makes this home quiet inside. Needs a roof, & some 
ceiling repairs. Hardwood floors on main Level. Nice Oak Kitchen cabinets. Close to Schools, Transit, Shops and across the Street from 
Bear Creek Park! Home to be Sold "As is". Schedule "A" to accompany all offers.

mailto:garyg@sutton.com


Electricity, Natural Gas, Septic, Water

Parking Access: Front, Lane
Open

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 18'4 X 19'3 Below Den 10'6 X 8 ' X
Main F. Kitchen 18'3 X 11'5 Below Laundry 7'3 X 6'9 X
Main F. Master Bedroom 13'2 X 12'10 X X
Main F. Bedroom 11 ' X 9'6 X X
Main F. Bedroom 13 ' X 12'10 X X
Main F. Laundry 8 ' X 5'8 X X
Below Living Room 17'5 X 13'2 X X
Below Kitchen 13'2 X 11'4 X X
Below Master Bedroom 13'7 X 12'1 X
Below Bedroom 12' X 9'9 X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 07-Nov-14 2:18 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Gary G

Sutton Grp West Coast (VanCam)
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

Parking Access: Front
Carport & Garage

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 16' X 13 ' Below Bedroom 13' X 10 ' X
Main F. Dining 12 ' X 11 ' Below Bedroom 15' X 10 ' X
Main F. Kitchen 14 ' X 9 ' Below Laundry 8 ' X 4 ' X
Main F. Family Room 15' X 12 ' X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 16 ' X 14 ' X X
Main F. Bedroom 13 ' X 10 ' X X
Main F. Bedroom 10 ' X 11 ' X X
Below Living Room 18' X 11 ' X X
Below Kitchen 15 ' X 10 ' X
Below Bedroom 16' X 12 ' X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 07-Nov-14 2:18 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Gary G

Sutton Grp West Coast (VanCam)
Phone: 604 322-3000   Cell: 604 562-8333

Email:  garyg@sutton.com
Website: www.propertystation.ca

MLS# F1422478Surrey, Bear Creek Green Timbers Residential Detached

9407 138A ST, V3V 7K7 Active

 

List Price: $519,000

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 002-403-340Bedrooms: Frontage: 60.00 ft 6
House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 120 3

Full Baths: 3 Approx Yr Blt: 1984Lot Area SqFt: 7274.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 30Rear Yard Exp: 0

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $3,149 (2013)
Flood Plain: No Zoning: SFD

View: N - N/A
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: 2 Storey Total Parking: 6 Covered Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed, Wood

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air
No. of Fireplaces: 1 Property Disclosure: N - SELLER NEVER LIVE
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL 62791 LT 170 LD 36 SEC 33 TWP 2 PART NW 1/4.
Amenities: None
Site Influences:
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,443 Total # Rooms: 13 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.

2Finished Floor Up SqFt: 0 # Kitchens: 2  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F. 
Finished Floor Down: 826 Finished Levels: 2 3  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  0
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: None 5  2,269

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: Unauthorized Suite 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  2,269

Listing Broker(s): Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

Foreclosure property, investor or first time buyer, 2 storey house on 7274 SF lot on quiet street close to Surrey Memorial hospital and 
Bear Creek. 6 bedroom and 3 full baths, huge living and family room, double garage. 3 bedrooms upstairs  and 3 bedroom downstairs, 
open kitchen with lots of cabinets & granite counters tops, walk to school, transportation & Surrey Central Mall.

mailto:garyg@sutton.com


Water, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer

Parking Access: Front
Garage; Double

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 16'3 X 12'9 Above Walk-In Closet 6'5 X 5 ' X
Main F. Kitchen 10'2 X 17'9 Above Bedroom 14'5 X 9'2 X
Main F. Laundry 5'2 X 6'6 X X
Main F. Family Room 17'5 X 13'2 X X
Main F. Dining 10'5 X 12'5 X X
Main F. Den 8'9 X 9'1 X X
Main F. Foyer 12'6 X 6 ' X X
Above Master Bedroom 15'2 X 14'5 X X
Above Walk-In Closet 9 ' X 4 ' X
Above Bedroom 14' X 12'3 X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 07-Nov-14 2:18 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Gary G

Sutton Grp West Coast (VanCam)
Phone: 604 322-3000   Cell: 604 562-8333

Email:  garyg@sutton.com
Website: www.propertystation.ca

MLS# F1424431Surrey, Fleetwood Tynehead Residential Detached

7977 161A ST, V4N 0K3 Active

 

List Price: $529,000

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 010-775-625Bedrooms: Frontage: 53.00 ft 3
House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: irregular 3
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

1Finished Floor Up SqFt: 580 # Kitchens: 2  4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F. 
Finished Floor Down: 0 Finished Levels: 2 3  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  0
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: None 5  2,326

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: None 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  2,326

Listing Broker(s): Landmark Realty Corp.

Opportunity Knocks. 2,300+ sqft 4 bedroom with den home including master bedroom on the main in Glenwood Estates. Main floor 
features a den as well that could be converted to a 5th bedroom. Upstairs are 3 large bedrooms. Private lane access to garage 
parking. 2 gas fireplaces and close to everything including easy freeway access. 

mailto:garyg@sutton.com


Water, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer

Parking Access: Front
Garage; Triple

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 20' X 13'9 Main F. Foyer 15'2 X 11'6 Bsmt Bedroom 13'3 X 10'4
Main F. Dining 21'6 X 11 ' Above Bedroom 15'9 X 10 ' Bsmt Living Room 20'4 X 12'9
Main F. Kitchen 13'2 X 13'1 Above Bedroom 15'9 X 9'10 10'2 X 8'4
Main F. Eating Area 9'10 X 7'5 Above Storage 10'6 X 6'9 13'4 X 12'10
Main F. Wok Kitchen 9'4 X 4'10 Bsmt Recreation Room 20'4 X 13'6 11 ' X 10 '
Main F. Family Room 22'10 X 17 ' Bsmt Bedroom 12'7 X 11'1 X
Main F. Master Bedroom 17'7 X 12'7 Bsmt Living Room 13' X 10'8 X
Main F. Walk-In Closet 8'5 X 4'10 Bsmt Kitchen 11'7 X 8'3 X
Main F. Bedroom 14'7 X 11 ' Bsmt Eating Area 10'8 X 10'6
Main F. Bedroom 12 ' X 11 ' Bsmt Bedroom 13'3 X 10'4

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 07-Nov-14 2:18 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Gary G

Sutton Grp West Coast (VanCam)
Phone: 604 322-3000   Cell: 604 562-8333

Email:  garyg@sutton.com
Website: www.propertystation.ca

MLS# F1424038Surrey, East Newton Residential Detached

14785 76 AV, V3S 2H1 Active

 

List Price: $688,000

Complex/Subdiv: Chimney Heights
PID: 010-105-841Bedrooms: Frontage: 63.00 ft 10

House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 132 7
Full Baths: 6 Approx Yr Blt: 1999Lot Area SqFt: 8316.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 15Rear Yard Exp: N 1

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $4,452 (2014)
Flood Plain: No Zoning: RA

View: N
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt., 3 Storey Total Parking: 7 Covered Parking: 3
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Stucco

Dist to School Bus: 3 blocksRainscreen: R/I Plumbing: No Dist to Public Trans: 5 blocks
Type of Roof: Tile - Composite, Tile - Concrete Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Hot Water, Radiant
No. of Fireplaces: 2 0 Property Disclosure: N - foreclosure
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Sundeck(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL.15539 LT.2 LD.36 SEC.22 TWP.2
Amenities:
Site Influences: Private Yard, Recreation Nearby
Features Incl: Windows - Thermo

Bsmt Other
Bsmt Bedroom
Bsmt Bedroom

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 2,442 Total # Rooms: 25 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.

2Finished Floor Up SqFt: 471 # Kitchens: 2  4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F. 
Finished Floor Down: 0 Finished Levels: 3 3  2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above2,442
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Full 5  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt5,355

6  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level:Bsmt
Unfinished Floor: Suite: Unauthorized Suite 7  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  5,355

Listing Broker(s): Sutton-Premier Realty

Bring your handy-man skills to this 15 year old two storey and basement on a large lot in Chimney Heights offering master bedroom 
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
Main F. Kitchen 19 ' X 13 ' Bsmt Kitchen 11 ' X 10 ' X
Main F. Wok Kitchen 16 ' X 9 ' Bsmt Bedroom 11' X 11 ' X
Main F. Master Bedroom 16 ' X 15 ' Bsmt Bedroom 11' X 11 ' X
Main F. Foyer 10 ' X 7 ' Bsmt Media Room 23' X 20 ' X
Main F. Den 12 ' X 10 ' Bsmt Bedroom 12' X 11 '
Main F. Laundry 10 ' X 5 ' X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 07-Nov-14 2:18 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Gary G

Sutton Grp West Coast (VanCam)
Phone: 604 322-3000   Cell: 604 562-8333

Email:  garyg@sutton.com
Website: www.propertystation.ca

MLS# F1420990Surrey, Fleetwood Tynehead Residential Detached

16748 86 AV, V4N 5N4 Active

 

List Price: $950,000

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 026-437-155Bedrooms: Frontage: 53.59 ft 7
House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 164.91 8

Full Baths: 7 Approx Yr Blt: 2008Lot Area SqFt: 8858.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 6Rear Yard Exp: S 1

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $4,716 (2014)
Flood Plain: Zoning: RF

View: 
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 6 Covered Parking: 2
Construction: Concrete Frame
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed, Stucco

Dist to School Bus: CLOSERainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: CLOSE
Type of Roof: Tile - Concrete Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Heat Pump
No. of Fireplaces: 1 Property Disclosure: N - COURT SALE
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s), Fenced Yard
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL BCP19135 LT 1 LD 36 SEC 25 TWP 2
Amenities:
Site Influences: Central Location
Features Incl: Air Conditioning, Heat Recov. Vent., Other - See Remarks, Clothes Washer/Dryer/Fridge/Stove/DW

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 2,291 Total # Rooms: 19 1  2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

2Finished Floor Up SqFt: 900 # Kitchens: 2  5 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F. 
Finished Floor Down: 0 Finished Levels: 3 3  4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above2,283
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Fully Finished, Separate Entry 5  4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above5,474

6  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level:Bsmt
Unfinished Floor: Suite: Unauthorized Suite 7  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt5,474

Listing Broker(s): Macdonald Realty

Custom built home in Cedar Grove Estate on 8850 sqft lot with over 5400 sqft house, 2 story with in ground finished basement on a 
south facing fully fenced private backyard. This house was built with no expense spared with ICF(insulated concrete forms) 
construction and commercial quality stucco that provides R55 insulation. Very well laid out functional plan with 8 bedrooms, 8 baths, 
vaulted ceilings, media room, Italian cabinets, engineered granite counter tops...and list goes on. Centrally air conditioned house with 2 
separate heat pumps. Buyer or Buyers agent to verify measurements if important.

mailto:garyg@sutton.com


Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer

Parking Access: Front
Add. Parking Avail., Carport; Single, Garage; 
Double

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 23' X 16 ' Above Den 12 ' X 11 ' X
Main F. Dining 11 ' X 11 ' Bsmt Recreation Room 26' X 17 ' X
Main F. Kitchen 12 ' X 15'6 Bsmt Games Room 16' X 27 ' X
Main F. Nook 12 ' X 14 ' Bsmt Bedroom 13' X 11 ' X
Main F. Family Room 16' X 22 ' Bsmt Laundry 13 ' X 11 ' X
Above Master Bedroom 19 ' X 14 ' X X
Above Bedroom 12' X 10 ' X X
Above Bedroom 12' X 11 ' X X
Above Bedroom 14' X 12 ' X
Above Bedroom 12' X 10 ' X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 07-Nov-14 2:18 PM
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